
February 22, 2026
Race Date Siga em Movimento - 6KM em Coqueiral

Overall Finish List

Corrida 6KM

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall* GendCity AG Place
ALEX FÉLIX 51 21:36.0133 Open1:MBOA ESPERANÇA
GABRIEL FINOCHIO 412 22:06.6418 Open2:MBOA ESPERANÇA
JEFFERSON SILVA 513 22:25.8926 Open3:MBOA ESPERANÇA
LUCAS GUEDES VILAS 744 22:42.1335 Open4:MNEPOMUCENO MG
AMARILDO MORAIS DA 75 22:57.9246 Open5:MBOA ESPERANÇA
WELLINTON VENÂNCIO 1276 23:31.2922 21-291:MNEPOMUCENO MG
ROBERTO ANTONIO 1097 23:53.0349 40-491:MNEPOMUCENO MG
ALEX MILLER MORAIS DE 68 23:59.3026 21-292:MBOA ESPERANÇA
OTAVIO VICENTE GOUVEIA 989 24:00.5423 21-293:MSANTANA DA
MILLER RALISON MARIANO 9110 24:20.2040 40-492:MTRÊS PONTAS MG
FABRÍCIO GONÇALVES 3611 24:42.0418 16-201:MCOQUEIRAL MG
LUAN OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 7212 24:51.1927 21-294:MSANTANA DA
CAIO MARCELINO DE 2013 24:56.9220 16-202:MSANTANA DA
SAMUEL SEBASTIÃO DE 11314 25:02.3637 30-391:MBOA ESPERANÇA
ZACARIAS BARBOSA 13015 25:12.4859 50-991:MNEPOMUCENO MG
JOSÉ NICODEMOS DA 5716 25:23.7144 40-493:MNEPOMUCENO MG
KAUÃ HENRIQUE DE MELO 6317 25:26.6922 21-295:MBOA ESPERANÇA
RAFAEL BERNADES 10318 25:50.1616 16-203:MNEPOMUCENO MG
BRUNO CESAR BOTELHO 1719 25:57.1236 30-392:MCOQUEIRAL MG
Felipe Araujo Siqueira 10220 25:59.9419 16-204:MCOQUEIRAL MG
WESLEY FERNANDES 12921 26:08.5743 40-494:MNEPOMUCENO MG
MATEUS VITOR DOS REIS 8822 26:27.8850 50-992:MTRÊS PONTAS MG
JOÃO VITOR BELCHIOR 5423 26:39.8824 21-296:MCOQUEIRAL MG
THIAGO DONIZETTI DA 12224 26:47.3742 40-495:MNEPOMUCENO MG
DIEGO LEONARDO A. DE 3125 26:47.9233 30-393:MBOA ESPERANÇA
FELIPE AUGUSTO AMARAL 3726 27:29.0125 21-297:MPARAISÓPOLIS MG
Guilherme José Barbosa 4827 27:50.1349 40-496:MNEPOMUCENO MG
ADRIAN PENA SOUZA 128 27:54.7823 21-298:MBOA ESPERANÇA
LUCAS DOS SANTOS 7329 28:05.9338 30-394:MNEPOMUCENO MG
RAFAEL COSTA ALMEIDA 10430 28:35.1734 30-395:MBOA ESPERANÇA
MAELSON PEREIRA ASSIS 7931 28:37.7736 30-396:MVARGINHA MG
ULISSES CARDOSO 12432 28:40.2622 21-299:MCOQUEIRAL MG
NILSON HEITOR DE ABREU 9633 28:51.8954 50-993:MNEPOMUCENO MG
DIEINIZ MENUEL RIBEIRO 3234 29:34.9237 30-397:MBOA ESPERANÇA
KAIQUE ALISSON DE 6235 30:00.2721 21-2910:MCOQUEIRAL MG
OTÁVIO HENRIQUE ALVES 9736 30:15.8617 16-205:MNEPOMUCENO MG
ALAN JOSÉ TEIXEIRA DA 337 30:26.7234 30-398:MCOQUEIRAL MG
FERNANDO GONÇALVES 3838 30:49.1725 21-2911:MCOQUEIRAL MG
JOSÉ VITOR CORREA 5839 31:04.8149 40-497:MCOQUEIRAL MG
PABLO SIQUEIRA LOPES 10040 31:21.0030 30-399:MCOQUEIRAL MG
WELLINGRON TAVARES DA 12641 31:37.9432 30-3910:MNEPOMUCENO MG
MARCOS ANTÔNIO ALVES 8342 31:42.1217 16-206:MCOQUEIRAL MG
BRUNO GABRIEL SIQUEIRA 1843 31:53.7928 21-2912:MSANTANA DA
PABLO ALVES MENDONÇA 9944 31:56.9631 30-3911:MSANTANA DA
WENDER RAFAEL JUSTINO 12845 32:02.3231 30-3912:MNEPOMUCENO MG
SIDNEY KELLER 11546 32:27.5554 50-994:MSANTANA DA
WELITON VITOR DE SOUZA 12547 33:06.1333 30-3913:MVARGINHA MG

G&B - Soluções Esportivas LTDA 1 22/02/2026 08:58:40

*Overall place within gender



February 22, 2026
Race Date Siga em Movimento - 6KM em Coqueiral

Overall Finish List

Corrida 6KM

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall* GendCity AG Place
SAMUEL ROSA 11248 33:07.0734 30-3914:MCOQUEIRAL MG
TARCÍSIO VINAGRE DA 11949 33:18.0768 50-995:MCOQUEIRAL MG
BRUNO REIS 1950 33:27.4131 30-3915:MCOQUEIRAL MG
JOSÉ EDIVAR DE ARAÚJO 5651 33:39.7254 50-996:MCOQUEIRAL MG
LUIZ GUSTAVO PEREIRA 7752 33:51.0027 21-2913:MBOA ESPERANÇA
GABRIEL DA SILVA 4053 34:17.7117 16-207:MCOQUEIRAL MG
ÉLITON DA SILVA MATOS 1354 34:43.7534 30-3916:MCOQUEIRAL
GREISON JOSÉ PEIXOTO 4655 35:08.4536 30-3917:MNEPOMUCENO MG
REGINALDO NASCIMENTO 10656 35:16.9748 40-498:MNEPOMUCENO MG
GABRIEL GAMA REIS 4257 35:21.5336 30-3918:MPIRACICABA SP
LUCAS MENDES AMARAL 7558 35:36.0025 21-2914:MNEPOMUCENO MG
TÚLIO LIMA BOTELHO 12359 36:43.3337 30-3919:MSANTANA DA
CÁSSIO ZACCHI LIMA 2460 37:45.0034 30-3920:MELÓI MENDES MG
JOAQUIM ADRIANI 5561 39:15.0154 50-997:MCOQUEIRAL MG
DANILO MACHADO 2962 39:50.0150 50-998:MTRÊS PONTAS MG
LEANDRO HIPOLITO DE S. 6763 39:58.2526 21-2915:MCOQUEIRAL MG
MATIAS BERTOLINO 8964 40:29.3924 21-2916:MSANTANA DA
CLAUDINEI PENHA DA 2765 40:33.0547 40-499:MVARGINHA MG
JOÃO PEDRO RODRIGUES 5366 45:59.0217 16-208:MCOQUEIRAL MG
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